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By Glass

125 ml

125ml

125ml

125ml

30ml

45

30

30

30

55



BLANC VCORAVIN®

WHITE WINE

Domaine Faiveley, Puligny Montrachet “Champ Gain”, Premier Cru
Burgundy, France

Trimbach, Riesling Reserve, Alsace, France

Serge Dagueneau & Filles, Pouilly Fume, Loire, France

E.Guigal, Condrieu, Rhone, France

RED WINE

Domaine Faiveley, Echezeaux Grand Cru, Burgundy, France
Chateau Pontet Canet, Cinquiémes Cru, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France
Chateau Leoville Poyferre, Deuxiémes Cru, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux,
France

Chateau Destieux, Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux,
France

Tenuta Sant Antonio, Campo del Gigil, Amarone della Valpolicella,
Veneto, Italy

Fontodi, Vigna Del Sorbo, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy

Le Serre Nuove Dell'Ornellaia, Bolgheri, Tuscany, Italy
Grattamacco, Bolgheri, Tuscany, ltaly

Overture by Opus One, Napa Valley, USA

Chateau Ste Michelle, Artist Series, Columbia Valley, USA

Peter Lehmann, Shiraz, Barossa Valley, Australia

SWEET WINE

Chateau d'Ygeum, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Chateau Guilaud, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Moss Wood, Ribbon Vale Botroytis, Semillon Sauvignon Blanc,
Margaret River, Australia

*Limited stock only.
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VINTAGE

2015
2016
2017
2016

2013
2012

2008

2011

2013
2015
2015
2015
MV

2012
2010

2009
2006

2012

75ml

72
34
37
54

176
114

115

66

85
78
70
105
172
66
71

435
91

91

125ml

118
55
60
89

291
188

190

108

140
128
114
173
286
109
116

723
149

150



BLANC

Vintage Price
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Champagne
Charles Heidsieck Blanc des Millenaires* 1995 1,361
Piper-Heidsieck Brut 2008 696
Piper-Heidsieck Brut NV 553
Piper-Heidsieck Rosé NV 625
Veuve Clicquot NV 560
Sparkling
Andreola, Dirupo Extra Dry, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superior DOCG
Veneto, ltaly NV 262
Saint Clair, Vicar's Choice, Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand NV 260
ROSE
Domaine de Pontfract, Cotes de Provance, France 2017 199
Lealtanza, Rosado, Rioja, Spain 2017 162
Brown Brothers, Moscato Rosa, Victoria, Australia 2018 172
SWEET & PORT

Chateau D'Yquem, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France (375ml)* 2009 1,801
Chateau Guiraud, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France 2006 732
Vega Sicilia, Oremus Vendimia Tardia, Hungry (500ml) 2014 331
Moss Wood, Ribbon Vale Botroytis, Semillon Sauvignon Blanc,
Margaret River, Australia 2012 367
Saracco, Moscato d’Asti, Pietmont, ltaly 2018 220
Real Companhia Velha, Royal Oporto, Tawny, Portugal 10 Years 321

*Limited stock only.
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BLANC

WHITE WINE

Vintage Price
ALSACE
F.E. Trimbach, Riesling Reserve 2015 259
F.E. Trimbach, Gewurztraminar 2015 250
BURGUNDY
Domaine Faiveley, Puligny Montrachet “Champ Gain”, Premier Cru* 2015 573
Domaine Faiveley, Puligny Montrachet 2015 517
Domaine Faiveley, Meursault 2015 556
LOIRE VALLEY
Serge Dagueneau & Filles, Pouilly Fume 2018 284
Domaine du Nozay, Sancerre Blanc 2018 295
RHONE VALLEY
E.Guigal, Condrieu 2015 428
E.Guigal, Cotes du Rhone 2016 211

*Limited stock only.
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BLANC

WHITE WINE

GERMANY
Selbach Oyster, Riesling, Zeltinger, Kabinett Troken, Mosel

ITALY

Alois Lageder Riff, Pinot Grigio, Venezie
Donnafugata, La Fuga, Chardonnay, DOC, Sicily
Grattamacco, Vermentino, DOC, Bolgheri

Villa Sparina, Gavi, DOC, Pietmont

ARGENTINA

Catena Zapata, High Mountain Vine, Chardonnay, Mendoza
CHILE

Errazuriz, Aconcagua Costa, Sauvignon Blanc, Aconcagua Valley

USA
Chateau Ste. Michelle Indian Wells, Chardonnay,
Columbia Valley, USA

AUSTRALIA

Frametree, SRS Wallcliffe, Chardonnay, Margaret River Australia
Moss Wood, Semillon, Margaret River, Australia

Pikes, “Hills & Valley”, Riesling, Clare Valley, Australia

NEW ZEALAND
Saint Clair, Pioneer Block 1, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Saint Clair, Pioneer Block 5, Pinot Gris, Marlborough,

Hole in the Water, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
*Limited stock only.
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Vintage

2016

2017
2017
2017
2017

2014

2017

2014

2016
2016
2018

2016
2016
2017

Price

260

157
235
412
245

227

240

240

370
271
189

230
230
147



BLANC

LEFT BORDEAUX, FRANCE

SAINT-ESTEPHE
Chateau Le Crock

HAUT MEDOC
Chateau de Camensac, fifth growth
Chéateau Cantemerle, fifth growth

PAUILLAC

Chateau Latour, first growth*

Chateau Lafite Rothschild, first growth*
Chéateau Mouton Rothschild, first growth*
Chateau Mouton Rothschild, first growth*
Chéateau Pontet Canet, fifth growth

RED WINE

Les Fort De Latour, second wine of Chateau Latour*

Reserve de la Comtesse, second wine of Chateau Pichon Longueville

Comtesse

SAINT-JULIEN

Chateau Leoville Poyferre, second growth (1500ml)*

Amiral de Beychevelle, second wine of Chateau Beychevelle

MARGAUX

Chateau Margaux, first growth*
Chéateau Palmer, third growth*

Chateau Durfort Vivens, second growth*

Vivens de Durfort Vivens, second wine of Chateau Dufort Vivens
*Limited stock only.
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Vintage

2016

2010
2015

2002
2011
2008
1998
2012
2012

2015

2008
2015

1995
2005
2010
2014

Price

367

367
392

4,942
6,378
5,464
4,938
926

1,831

465

1,868
503

5,255
3,340
1321
375



BLANC

RED WINE

PESSAC-LEOGNAN
Chateau Haut Brion, first growth*

Chateau La Mission Haut Brion, second wine of Chateau Haut Brion*

RIGHT BORDEAUX, FRANCE

SAINT-EMILION

Chateau Cheval Blanc, Premier Grand Cru Classe 'A’*
Chateau Angelus, Premier Grand Cru Classe ‘A"*

Chateau Troplong Mondot, Premier Grand Cru Classe ‘B"*
Chateau Destieux, Saint Emilion, Grand Cru Classe
Chateau La Tour Du Pin

Le D de Dassault, second wine of Chateau Dassault

BURGUNDY

Domaine Faiveley, Echeveaux Grand Cru*
Domaine Faiveley, Nuit-St-George

Domaine Faiveley, Mercurey

A. F. Gros, Pommard Les Chanlis Premier Cru

RHONE VALLEY

E.Guigal Chateauneuf Du Pape Rouge,

Delas Freres, Cote-Rotie La Landonne Rouge*
Delas Freres, Hermitge Les Bessards Rouge*

LONGUEDOC
Paul Mes Estate GSM, Longuedoc

*Limited stock only.
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Vintage

2009
1999

2006
2010
2013
2011
2008
2015

2013
2015
2016
2011

2016
2017
2016

2017

Price

8,862
2,098

4,680
3,543
925
526
441
307

1,441
439
346
914

446
1,403
1,440

189



RED WINE
ITALY
PIEDMONTE
Mauro Molino, Barolo DOCG
Mauro Molino, Dolcetto d’'Alba, DOC

Vietti, Barolo Roche di Castiglione, DOCG

VENETO

Tenuta Sant Antonio, Campo Dei Gigli, Amarone della Valpolicella,

DOCG
Tenuta Sant Antonio, Selezione Castagnedi, Amarone della
Valpolicella, DOCG

TOSCANA

Masseto, Bolgheri DOC, Tuscany*

Grattamacco, Bolgheri DOC, Tuscany

Tuneta dell’Ornellaia, Le Serre Nuove, Bolgheri DOC, Tuscany
Tuneta dell’Ornellaia, Le Volte, Bolgheri IGT, Tuscany

Tenuta |l Poggione Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Tuscany
Tenuta Il Poggione Rosso di Toscana IGT, Tuscany

Casanova di Neri Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Tuscany
Cafaggio, Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG, Tuscany

*Limited stock only.
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Vintage

2015
2018
2015

2013

2015

2014
2015
2016
2017
2013
2016
2014
2013

Price

359
212
1,410

687

414

4,700
851
555
244
473
265
444
260



BLANC

RED WINE

SPAIN

Vega Sicilia Valbuena 5 Ano, Ribera Del Duero*
Pintia, by Tempos Vega Sicilia, Ribera Del Duero
Faustino | Gran Reserva, Rioja

LeAltanza Artist Series Sorolla Reserva, Rioja
LeAltanza Reserva de Familia, Rioja

USA

Overture by Opus One, Napa Valley*

Trinite Estate, Acaibo, Sonoma Country

Chateau Ste. Michelle Artist Series Blend, Columbia Valley
Chateau Ste. Michelle Indian Wells, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Columbia Valley

Erath, Pinot Noir, Southern Oregon

ARGENTINA
Zuccardi, Zucardi Q Malbec, Mendoza
Catena Zapata, ‘Catena’ High Mountain Vine, Malbec, Mendoza

CHILE
Errazuriz, Aconcagua Alto, Camanere, Aconcagua Valley, Chile

Errazuriz, Aconcagua Costa, Syrah, Aconcagua Valley, Chile
*Limited stock only.
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Vintage

2014
2014
2008
2010
2012

MV
2013
2012

2016
2016

2017
2016

2017
2016

Price

1,187
540
291
551
269

1,416
767
529

240
240

227
255

240
240



BLANC
RED WINE

AUSTRALIA

Peter Lehmann, Stonewell Shiraz, Barossa Valley*
Flametree, SRS Wilyabrup, Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River
Moss Wood, Amy’s (Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec, Merlot),
Margaret River

Pikes, The EWP Reserve, Shiraz, Clare Valley

Teusner, Big Jim Shiraz, Barossa Valley

Angove, Family Crest, GSM (Grenache, Shiraz, Mourvedre),
McLaren Valley

Stonier Pinot Noir, Victoria

Brown Brothers, 1889 Merlot, Victoria

Brown Brothers, 1889 Cabernet Sauvignon, Victoria

Brown Brothers, 1889 Shiraz, Victoria

NEW ZEALAND

Yealands Eastate Reserve Pinot Noir, Marlborough
Saint Clair, Omaka Reserve Pinot Noir, Marlborough
Mt. Olympus Pinot Noir, Marlborough

*Limited stock only.
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Vintage

2010
2015

2017
2014
2016

2016
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

Price

1,128
370

271
432
332

230
251
199
199
199

296
274
210



